
EGLL Spring 2016 Game Schedule

McGrath

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Manager Team Manager

Tuesday 1-Mar-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 3-Mar-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Saturday 5-Mar-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Tuesday 8-Mar-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Reds Scott Ellis EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Saturday 12-Mar-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL White Sox Jim Longtin EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 12-Mar-2016 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Tuesday 15-Mar-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL White Sox Jim Longtin EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Saturday 19-Mar-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 1 Senior BB CLL Brian Thomas EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 19-Mar-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Phillies Adam Skarbek EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 28-Mar-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB CLL Brian Thomas EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Tuesday 29-Mar-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Yankees Sal Campone EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Saturday 2-Apr-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Astros John Seltenright EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Saturday 2-Apr-2016 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PB Rays Steve Lussier EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 5-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PB Diamondbacks Marcus Moffett EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Thursday 7-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Mets John Mayer EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Saturday 9-Apr-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Phillies Adam Skarbek EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Saturday 9-Apr-2016 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Damien McDermott EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Tuesday 12-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB PB Rays Steve Lussier EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Thursday 14-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB NMILL 1 Scott Hintz EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 16-Apr-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PB Braves Rick Turner EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Monday 18-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL Indians Aaron Creel EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Tuesday 19-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Wednesday 20-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB VSLL 2 Jason Allen EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter

Thursday 21-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Damien McDermott EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Saturday 23-Apr-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB PB Diamondbacks Marcus Moffett EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Saturday 23-Apr-2016 1:00 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB NMILL 1 Scott Hintz EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter

Monday 25-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB VSLL 2 Jason Allen EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter

Tuesday 26-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Wednesday 27-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB VSLL 1 Joe Madl EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter

Thursday 28-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBE Cubs David Church EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Thursday 28-Apr-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Astros John Seltenright EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Saturday 30-Apr-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Monday 2-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBW Royals Brian Miniard EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Tuesday 3-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Mets John Mayer EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Wednesday 4-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBW Nationals Sal Ferranti EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter

Thursday 5-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB SBLL Phillies Adam Skarbek EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Friday 6-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Saturday 7-May-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL White Sox Jim Longtin EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Saturday 7-May-2016 1:00 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Brewers TJ Hamilton EGLL Brewers Matt Holsombach

Visitor Home
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Monday 9-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB PBE Cubs David Church EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter

Tuesday 10-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB GWMLL Brewers TJ Hamilton EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Wednesday 11-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB GWMLL Indians Aaron Creel EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose

Thursday 12-May-2016 6:30 PM McGrath 2 Junior BB BSLL Astros John Seltenright EGLL Reds Scott Ellis

Saturday 14-May-2016 10:30 AM McGrath 2 Junior BB VSLL Yankees Damien McDermott EGLL Diamondbacks Gordie Wiles

Saturday 14-May-2016 1:00 PM McGrath 1 Senior BB EGLL Diamondbacks Scott Teter EGLL Rays Jim Ringrose
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